

TITLE:	OPE Newsletters		P R O G R A M 7 3 4 - S											
TERM:	November 1, 2014 thru October 31, 2015													
	U.S. Merit Systems Protection Board Program 734-S		GRAPHIC VISIONS Gaithersburg, MD		MCDONALD & EUDY Temple Hills, MD		PRODUCTION PRESS Jacksonville, IL		WBC, INC./LITHEXCEL Albuquerque, NM		CURRENT CONTRACTOR THE PRINT HOUSE Brooklyn, NY			
		BASIS OF AWARD	UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST	UNIT RATE	COST		
I.	PRINTING AND BINDING:													
(a)	Six-Page Product . . . per product													
(1)	Makeready and/or Setup-----	1	350.00	350.00	500.00	500.00	298.00	298.00	490.00	490.00	250.00	250.00		
(2)	Running Per 100 Copies-----	20	15.00	300.00	11.50	230.00	16.88	337.60	15.00	300.00	13.75	275.00		
(b)	Eight-Page Product . . . per product													
(1)	Makeready and/or Setup-----	4	350.00	1,400.00	650.00	2,600.00	389.80	1,559.20	490.00	1,960.00	250.00	1,000.00		
(2)	Running Per 100 Copies-----	90	15.00	1,350.00	19.00	1,710.00	18.88	1,699.20	18.00	1,620.00	15.65	1,408.50		
(c)	Twelve-Page Product . . . per product													
(1)	Makeready and/or Setup-----	1	500.00	500.00	700.00	700.00	576.00	576.00	860.00	860.00	320.00	320.00		
(2)	Running Per 100 Copies-----	20	22.00	440.00	22.00	440.00	25.00	500.00	26.00	520.00	18.00	360.00		
II.	PACKING AND DISTRIBUTION:													
1.	<i>Bulk Shipments -</i>													
	Packing and sealing shipping containers . . .													
	per container-----	10	1.50	15.00	3.50	35.00	4.25	42.50	2.00	20.00	1.00	10.00		
2.	<i>Mailed Shipments -</i>													
	Addressing single copies (self-mailers) . . .													
	per 100 copies-----	90	6.00	540.00	7.00	630.00	4.27	384.30	3.50	315.00	10.00	900.00		
III.	ADDITIONAL OPERATIONS:													
	PDF files on CD-ROM (two copies) . . .													
	per order-----	6	15.00	90.00	40.00	240.00	25.00	150.00	50.00	300.00	25.00	150.00		
	CONTRACTOR TOTALS			\$4,985.00		\$7,085.00		\$5,546.80		\$6,385.00		\$4,673.50		
	DISCOUNT		2.00%	\$99.70	1.00%	\$70.85	0.25%	\$13.87	1.00%	\$63.85	0.25%	\$11.68		
	DISCOUNTED TOTALS			\$4,885.30		\$7,014.15		\$5,532.93		\$6,321.15		\$4,661.82		
	(A W A R D E D)													